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Module 1 flush mounted output 3A for shutters or blinds + 2 inputs, KNX radio

Technical characteristics

Architecture
Bus system

Number of blinds/shutters outputs

Controls and indicators

Indicator lamp

Connectivity

Bus system radio frequent

Main electrical features
Frequency

Type of supply voltage

Power
Contact rating with 230 V in AC1
Total power loss under IN

Power dissipation per coil

Connection
Number of contacts

Type of connection

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Subject to technical modifications

KNX

yes

Yes

50 Hz

AC

690 W

450 mW

150 mw

1

with screw-in lift terminals

-10...50 °C



